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OBJECT'S DETAILS

TI TLE ARTI ST / MAKER
Irises Kat heri ne Caneron
I D ALT I D

157 517

ARTI ST / MAKER MARKS OR S| GNATURE

Signed bottomleft 'K Caneron'

PAINTING

MEDI A PRI MARY SUPPORT

Wat er col our and penci | Paper

ARTWORK DI MENSI ONS FRAME DI MENSI ONS

42H x 25.5Wcm 64H x 47Wx 2D cm

16 9/16H x 10 1/16Win 25 3/16H x 18 1/2Wx 0 13/16D in

MULTI PLE COVPONENTS

No
EXAMINATION
GENERAL CONDI TI ON NOTES GENERAL CONDI TI ON CATEGORY
Dirt marks to corners and abrasi ons Fair
al ong bottom
Frane is in good condition. EXAM NER TI TLE
EXAM NED BY Director
Janes Knox DATE
09- Aug- 2017

EXAM NATI ON LOCATI ON

Monar t
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1. Overvi ew Front
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TYPE

@ Scuf f
@ Scuf f
@ Scuf f
@ Scuf f
@ Scuf f

Abr asi ons

DAVAGE LEVEL

DATE

09 Aug
09 Aug
09 Aug
09 Aug
09 Aug
09 Aug

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

NOTES
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Frane | nage

2. Overall
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3. Back Label s
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